To order tickets by mail, please print this page and fill out the form below.

Lottery License # 11736

Application Limit 10 names. Cheques and credit cards accepted.

Only first name will appear on front of ticket stubs. Additional names will be listed on rear of ticket stub.

Please print neatly and fill in completely for your mail-in ticket order to be processed.

1. Name*

*I:I I am 18 years of age or older and agree to abide by the Fort William Rotary House Lottery rules.

Address

City Province ON

Postal Code

Telephone

Number of tickets required

Method of Payment

Amount $100 |:| or $250 |:|

Cheque |:| Credit Card |:| (Visa or Mastercard only)

Card #

Expiry Date (mm/yy)

CVV (3 digit card code located on back of card)

Signature

Cheque Number

Please print neatly and fill in completely for your mail-in ticket order to be processed.

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

2.
3
4
5. Name
6
7
8
9

Name

10. Name

Tickets $100 (Single) or 3 for $250
All cheques made out to Fort William Rotary House Lottery. Group ticket purchasers hereby agree that the prize will be awarded to
the first name on the ticket and it will be that individual’s responsibility to properly dispense the prize.

Applications may be mailed to:
Rotary Club of Thunder Bay (Fort William)
P.O. Box 10061, Thunder Bay, ON P7B 6T6



